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Women / XG / Jr A1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Hubbell632
Katy Gymnastics

8.875 9.650 9.5509.500 37.575
4T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Naomi Beaton548
American FF

8.900 9.800 9.4009.275 37.375
3 1 2 6 2 

2 

Aliyah Anthony299
Powerhouse TNT

9.050 9.550 9.5509.050 37.200
1 3 5T 2T 3 

3 

Waverley Meier104
The Rock

9.000 9.300 9.5509.250 37.100
2 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Cora Williams640
Katy Gymnastics

8.650 9.475 9.5759.000 36.700
7 4 7T 1 5 

5 

Kate Fox359
Alpha Omega

8.875 9.425 9.2009.050 36.550
4T 5 5T 8 6 

6 

Kinley Pedrami105
The Rock

8.800 8.800 9.4259.000 36.025
6 8 7T 5 7 

7 

Kennedy Brown515
Texas Best Gym

8.600 9.175 9.1759.000 35.950
8 7 7T 9 8 

8 

Juliet Roy156
American Allstar

8.550 8.775 8.3509.200 34.875
9 9 4 12 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Davis357
Alpha Omega

8.025 8.750 9.3258.525 34.625
11 10 11 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Eickel618
Impact Zone Gymn

8.450 8.150 8.4009.000 34.000
10 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Jordyn Conger129
AcroTex GT

7.850 8.250 8.9257.200 32.225
12 11 12 10 12 

12 
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